WHARITON CENIERK
SUPPORTED BY MSU FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
2022-2023 Group Pricing
Groups 10+ Groups 25+
Zones Zones
Pretty Woman: The Musical 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
Tuesday, December 13, 2022 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Wednesday, December 14, 2022 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Thurday, December 15, 2022 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Friday, December 16, 2022 @ 8:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Saturday, December 17, 2022 @ 2:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Saturday, December 17, 2022 @ 8:00pm N/A N/A
Sunday, December 18, 2022 @ 1:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Sunday, December 18, 2022 @ 6:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Groups 10+ Groups 25+
Zones Zones
Jagged Little Pill 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Wednesday, February 1, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Thursday, February 2, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Friday, February 3, 2023 @ 8:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Saturday, February 4, 2023 @ 2:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Saturday, February 4, 2023 @ 8:00pm N/A N/A
Sunday, February 5, 2023 @ 1:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Sunday, February 5, 2023 @ 6:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Groups 10+ Groups 25+
Zones Zones
Beetlejuice 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Wednesday, March 15, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Thursday, March 16, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Friday, March 17, 2023 @ 8:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Saturday, March 18, 2023 @ 2:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Saturday, March 18, 2023 @ 8:00pm N/A N/A
Sunday, March 19, 2023 @ 1:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Sunday, March 19, 2023 @ 6:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Groups 10+ Groups 25+
Zones Zones
Tina - The Tina Turner Musical 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Wednesday, April 19, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Thursday, April 20, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Friday, April 21, 2023 @ 8:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Saturday, April 22, 2023 @ 2:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Saturday, April 22, 2023 @ 8:00pm N/A N/A
Sunday, April 23, 2023 @ 1:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Sunday, April 23, 2023 @ 6:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Groups 10+ Groups 25+
Zones Zones
Jesus Christ Superstar 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Thursday, June 15, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Friday, June 16, 2023 @ 8:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Saturday, June 17, 2023 @ 2:00pm N/A N/A
Saturday, June 17, 2023 @ 8:00pm N/A N/A
Sunday, June 18, 2023 @ 1:00pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00
Sunday, June 18, 2023 @ 6:30pm GRP RATE $86.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00 | GRP RATE $82.00 $68.00 $51.00 $34.00

*Prices, dates, times, artists and performances are subject to change

*$4.50 Facility Fee has been added to each ticket
*$10.00 Group Fee applies to all orders.

. All sales are final. Group tickets cannot be exchanged.




2022-2023 Group Pricing

Groups 10+
Zones

Wicked 1 2 3 4
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE | $112.00 | $85.00 | $67.00 | $58.00
Thursday, May 11, 2023 @ 2:00pm GRP RATE | $94.00 | $85.00 | $67.00 | $58.00
Thursday, May 11, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE | $112.00 | $85.00 | $67.00 | $58.00
Friday, May 12, 2023 @ 8:00pm N/A

Saturday, May 13, 2023 @ 2:00pm N/A

Saturday, May 13, 2023 @ 8:00pm N/A

Sunday, May 14, 2023 @ 1:00pm N/A

Sunday, May 14, 2023 @ 6:30pm GRP RATE | $112.00 | $85.00 | $67.00 | $58.00
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE | $112.00 | $85.00 | $67.00 | $58.00
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE | $112.00 | $85.00 | $67.00 | $58.00
Thursday, May 18, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE | $112.00 | $85.00 | $67.00 | $58.00
Friday, May 19, 2023 @ 8:00pm N/A

Saturday, May 20, 2023 @ 2:00pm N/A

Saturday, May 20, 2023 @ 8:00pm N/A

Sunday, May 21, 2023 @ 1:00pm N/A

Sunday, May 21, 2023 @ 6:30pm GRP RATE | $112.00 | $85.00 | $67.00 | $58.00
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE | $112.00 | $85.00 | $67.00 | $58.00
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE | $112.00 | $85.00 | $67.00 | $58.00
Thursday, May 25, 2023 @ 7:30pm GRP RATE | $112.00 | $85.00 | $67.00 | $58.00
Friday, May 26, 2023 @ 8:00pm N/A

Saturday, May 27, 2023 @ 2:00pm N/A

Saturday, May 27, 2023 @ 8:00pm N/A

Sunday, May 28, 2023 @ 1:00pm N/A

Sunday, May 28, 2023 @ 6:30pm GRP RATE | $112.00 | $85.00 | $67.00 | $58.00

*Prices, dates, times, artists and performances are subject to change.

*All sales are final, no exchanges.

*$4.50 Facility Fee has been added to each ticket

*$10.00 Group Fee applies to all orders.

*50% deposit required within 30 days of placing the order.
*Full/final payment due 60 days prior to first performance of engagement - March 10, 2023
*Groups are not available for Friday-Sunday Matinees. Prices subject to change without notice.




WHARTON CENTER

AT MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

2022-2023 Performing Arts Group Pricing

Groups 10+
Zones
Classical % Off 1 2 3 4
Scottish Chamber Orchestra with Nicola Benedetti|Tuesday, October 18, 2022 7:30pm 10% S 5700 S 4500 | $ 3600 ([ $ 30.00
Alisa Weilerstein|Thursday, January 26, 2023 7:30pm 10% S 4300 (S 3600($ 3000|$ 21.00
Imani Winds|Saturday, March 25, 2023 8:00pm 10% S 4300 | $ 36.00| S 30.00|S$ 21.00
New York Philharmonic String Quartet|Thursday, April 6, 2023 7:30pm 10% S 4700 S 3800(S$ 3200 S 2500
Groups 10+
Zones
Dance % Off 1 2 3 4
Of Equal Place: Isotopes in Motion|Sunday, November 6, 2022 1:00pm N/A S 10.00 Pasant
Alonzo King LINES Ballet[Thursday, February 23, 2023 |7:30pm 10% S 4900 $ 4300] S 3600 S 27.00
Groups 10+
Zones
Jazz % Off 1 2 3 4
Jazz at Lincoln Center Presents: Songs We Love|Tuesday, February 21, 2023 7:30pm 10% $ 43.00 [ § 36.00 S 30.00([$ 21.00
Cyrille Aimée|Thursday, March 30, 2023 7:30pm 10% S 39.00 Pasant
Groups 10+
Zones
Theatre % Off 1 2 3 4
The Second City: Out Of The House Party|Tuesday, September 27, 2022 |7:30pm 10% S 42.00 Pasant
The Second City: Out Of The House Party|Wednesday, September 28, 2022 |7:30pm 10% S 42.00 Pasant
The Second City: Out Of The House Party|Thursday, September 29, 2022 |7:30pm 10% S 42.00 Pasant
Detroit '67|Friday, February 17, 2023 8:00pm N/A S 34.00 Pasant
Cross That River|Friday, April 28, 2023 8:00pm N/A S 36.00 Pasant
Groups 10+
Zones
Variety % Off 1 2 3 4
An Evening with Brian Stokes Mitchell|Friday, September 23, 2022 8:00pm 10% S 7200 S 63.00| S 5400 | S 36.00
Soweto Gospel Choir|Saturday, October 1, 2022 8:00pm 10% S 4300 | S 3600 |$ 3000 S 21.00
National Geographic Live - Spinosaurus: Lostfs 4 octoper 2, 2022 4:00pm 10% $ 4300 | $ 3600 |$ 3000|$ 21.00
Giant of the Cretaceous
Tiempo Libre|Friday, October 21, 2022 8:00pm 10% S 4300 | S 36.00 S 30.00|$ 21.00
Mummenschanz: 50th Anniversary|Tuesday, November 8, 2022 7:30pm 10% S 4900 S 4300 (S 3600 | S 27.00
National Geographic Live - Secrets of the Whales|Sunday, February 26, 2023 4:00pm 10% S 43.00|$ 3600|S$ 3000(|$ 21.00
Black Violin|Tuesday, February 28, 2023 7:30pm 10% S 51.00$ 4400|$ 3700| $ 28.00
Natalie MacMaster & Donnell Leahy|Sunday, March 26, 2023 7:00pm 10% S 4300 $ 36.00 S 30.00[S 21.00
National Geographic Live - View From Above|Sunday, April 30, 2023 4:00pm 10% S 4300 $ 36.00|$ 30.00|S$ 21.00

*Prices, dates, times, artists and performances are subject to change. All sales are final. No exchanges.

*4.50 Facility Fee has been added to each ticket.
*$10.00 Group Fee applies to all orders.




WHARTON CENTER

AT MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

2022-2023 Group Pricing

Groups 10+ Groups 25+
Zones Zones
Blue Man Group 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

Friday, January 20, 2023 @ 8:00pm | GRP RATE | $86.00 | $72.00 | $54.00 | $36.00 | GRP RATE | $82.00 | $68.00 | $51.00 | $34.00

Saturday, January 21, 2023 @ 2:00pr| GRP RATE | $86.00 | $72.00 | $54.00 | $36.00 | GRP RATE | $82.00 | $68.00 | $51.00 | $34.00

Saturday, January 21, 2023 @ 8:00pr N/A N/A

Sunday, January 22, 2023 @ 1:00pm | GRP RATE | $86.00 | $72.00 | $54.00 | $36.00 | GRP RATE | $82.00 | $68.00 | $51.00 | $34.00

Sunday, January 22, 2022 @ 6:30pm| GRP RATE | $86.00 | $72.00 | $54.00 | $36.00 | GRP RATE | $82.00 | $68.00 | $51.00 | $34.00

*Prices, dates, times, artists and performances are subject to change.
*All sales are final, no exchanges.

*$4.50 Facility Fee has been added to each ticket

*$10.00 Group Fee applies to all orders.
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